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	Half Term 1 (35 days)

	Monday 5 September 2016
	Whole School Training Day – School Closed to pupils

	Tuesday 6 September 2016
	Whole School Training Day – School Closed to pupils

	Wednesday 7 September 2016
	Start of Autumn Term – School Open to pupils

	Monday 12 September 2016
	Instrument teaching starts this week incl. violin, woodwind and guitar 
Pupil Parliament Elections to take place this week (one child per year group)

	Friday 16 September 2016
	Shine Assembly for parent/carers (every Friday at 9.10am)
Wider Opportunities Music (Steel Drums) begins in class 2 (every Friday 2.45pm)
Class newsletters to go home


	Monday 19 September 2016
	PTFA Meeting – Derwentwater Arms – 8pm – All Welcome

	Tuesday 20 September 2016
	Class 2 visit to Creswell Crags
Swimming Starts (Y3 – Y6) – every Tuesday - pool time 2.30 – 3pm 


	Thursday 22 September 2016
	School Choir – every Thursday 3.30 – 4.15pm 


	Tuesday 27 September 2016
	After School Clubs begin for next 3 weeks: 
Miss Gregory – Team Games on the MUGA – Y3 – Y6
Mrs Berry – The Sewing Bee – Y1 – Y6
Miss Pattison – Mini Art Club – Y3- Y6


	Wednesday 28 September 2016
	Extra Time After School Club starts – Multi sports (every Wednesday) 

	Thursday 29 September 2016
	Cluster Football Event – Class 3 at Longstone School 1 – 3.30pm approx.

	Friday 30 September 2016
	Extra Time After School Club starts – Fencing (every Friday) 

	Monday 3 October 2016
	Full Governing Body Meeting – 7.00pm  

	Thursday 6 October 2016
	Cluster Cross Country Event Years 1 – 6 – 1- 3.30pm approx. Bakewell Jnr School.

	Saturday 8 October 2015
	Curbar Commotion Fell Race (Registration from 8.30am. Race start – 10am)

	Monday 10 – Friday 14 October 2016
	After School Scholastic Book Fair – 3.30 – 3.45pm every day

	Thurs 13 Oct 2016
	Cluster Football Event for Y1/2 at Tideswell – 1 – 3.30pm approx.

	Tuesday 18 October 2016
	Assembly at All Saints led by Rev. James Croft– All Welcome – Time TBC


	Monday 17 October 2016
	Travel Smart Week (and ‘Go Wild’)

	Monday 17 and Tuesday 18 October 2016
	Parent Consultation Meetings 3.40 – 6.00pm (Please note that there will no staff led after school clubs this week on Tuesday)


	Friday 21 October 2016
	School Closes for Half Term holiday

	
Half Term Holiday – Monday 24 October – Friday 28 October 2015

	Half Term 2 (37 days)

	Monday 31 October 2016
	Start of Autumn Term 2 – School Open to pupils
ENTERPRISE WEEK

	Thursday 3 November 2016
	Cluster Dodgeball Event for Y1/2/3 at Longstone School pm

	Friday 4 November 2016
	Flu Immunisations for children in year 1, 2 and 3
Enterprise Week Farmers Market – 3.10pm
Class newsletter to go home

	Monday 7 November 2016
	Resource Management Governor Meeting – 5.30pm

	Friday 11 November 2016
	PTFA AGM – Venue and time TBC

	Monday 14 November 2016
	ANTI-BULLYING WEEK – ‘Power for Good’ 


	Thursday 17 November 2016
	Individual photographs 1.15pm onwards – families/siblings to attend after school

	Friday 18 November 2016
	Children in Need fundraising day (‘The Spotacular!’)

	Monday 21 November 2016
	ROAD SAFETY WEEK

	Tuesday 22 November 2016
	Standards and Curriculum Governor Meeting – 5.30pm

	Tuesday 6 December 2016
	Assembly at All Saints Church led by Revd. James Croft – All Welcome – Time TBC


	Thursday 8 December 2016
	‘Aladdin’ - Whole School Pantomime Visit to Chesterfield

	Thursday 15 December 2016
	EYFS/KS1 Nativity at All Saints Church – 2pm and 6pm

	Friday 16 December 2016
	Citizenship of the Term Assembly 
Christmas Dinner in school for children and staff 
Save the Children fundraising day - Christmas Jumper Day!

	Tuesday 20 December 2016
	Party Day!
End of Autumn Term - School closes for Christmas holiday

	
Christmas Holidays – Wednesday 21 December 2016 – Tuesday 3 January 2017

	Tuesday 3 January 2017
	Whole School Training Day – School Closed to pupils

	Wednesday 4 January 2017
	Start of Spring Term – School Open to pupils



Please note: this diary is subject to amendments
